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ÖZDEMİR

PA
ZA
R
TE
Sİ

08.00 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700
09.00 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700
10.00 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700
11.00 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700
12.00 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700 İTS1 700
13.00 İTS1 800
14.00 İTS1 800 İTS 735
15.00 İTS1 800 İTS 735
16.00 İTS1 800 İTS 735
17.00 İTS1 800

SA
LI

08.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 700
09.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 700
10.00 İTS1 800 İTS 815 İTS1 700
11.00 İTS1 800 İTS 815 İTS1 700
12.00 İTS1 800 İTS 815 İTS1 700
13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

ÇA
RŞ

AM
BA

08.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 800
09.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 800
10.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 800
11.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 800
12.00 İTS1 800 İTS1 800
13.00 İTS 721
14.00 İTS 721
15.00 İTS 721
16.00

17.00

PE
RŞ

EM
BE

08.00 İTS 717 İTS 807 İTS 719 İTS 819
09.00 İTS 717 İTS 807 İTS 719 İTS 819
10.00 İTS 717 İTS 807 İTS 813 İTS 719 İTS 819
11.00 İTS 711 İTS 813
12.00 İTS 711 İTS 813
13.00 İTS 711 İTS 747 İTS 823
14.00 İTS 747 İTS 823
15.00 İTS 747 İTS 823
16.00

17.00

CU
M

A

08.00 İTS 809 İTS 701 İTS 739 İTS 743 İTS 751
09.00 İTS 809 İTS 701 İTS 739 İTS 743 İTS 751
10.00 İTS 809 İTS 701 İTS 739 İTS 743 İTS 751
11.00 İTS 811
12.00 İTS 811
13.00 İTS 811
14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00


