							Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Fatma BOZ
	08.00	Prof. Dr. Nuran ÖZTÜRK	Prof. Dr. Fatih Yahya AYAZ	Doç. Dr. Ali HATALMIŞ	Doç. Dr. Aygül DÜZENLİ	Doç. Dr. Yasin KARAKUŞ	ÖZDEMİR
PAZARTESİ		İTS1 700	iTS1 700	iTS1 700	iTS1 700		
	09.00	İTS1 700	iTS1 700	İTS1 700	iTS1 700		
	10.00	İTS1 700	iTS1 700	İTS1 700	İTS1 700		
	11.00	İTS1 700	iTS1 700	İTS1 700	İTS1 700		
	12.00	İTS1 700	İTS1 700	İTS1 700	İTS1 700		
	13.00	İTS1 800					
	14.00	İTS1 800		İTS 735			
	15.00	İTS1 800		İTS 735			
	16.00	İTS1 800		İTS 735			
	17.00	İTS1 800					
SALI	08.00		iTS1 800				İTS1 700
	09.00		iTS1 800				iTS1 700
	10.00		iTS1 800	İTS 815			iTS1 700
	11.00		iTS1 800	İTS 815			iTS1 700
	12.00		iTS1 800	İTS 815			iTS1 700
	13.00			,			
	14.00						
	15.00						
	16.00						
	17.00						
	08.00			iTS1 800	İTS1 800		
	09.00			iTS1 800	iTS1 800		
	10.00			iTS1 800	iTS1 800		
∢	11.00			iTS1 800	iTS1 800		
ÇARŞAMBA	12.00			iTS1 800	iTS1 800		
	13.00	İTS 721			1132 555		
	14.00	iTS 721	,	,			
	15.00	iTS 721					
	16.00	113721					
	17.00						
	08.00	İTS 717	iTS 807		iTS 719	iTS 819	
PERŞEMBE	09.00	iTS 717	iTS 807		iTS 719	iTS 819	
	10.00	iTS 717	iTS 807	iTS 813	iTS 719	iTS 819	
	11.00	iTS 711	113 807	iTS 813	113719	112.913	
	12.00						
ŞEN	13.00	iTS 711	iro res	İTS 813	im one	 	
)ER	14.00	İTS 711	iTS 747		iTS 823	+	
	15.00		iTS 747		iTS 823		
	16.00		İTS 747		iTS 823		
	17.00						
CUMA	08.00	iTS 809	iTS 701	iTS 739	iTS 743	+	İTS 751
	09.00	iTS 809	iTS 701	iTS 739	iTS 743	+	İTS 751
	10.00	iTS 809	iTS 701	İTS 739	iTS 743		İTS 751
	11.00	iTS 811					
	12.00	İTS 811					
	13.00	İTS 811					
	14.00						
	15.00						
	16.00						
	17.00						